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fun is for life!

Playground proposal TRAMPOLINE PI

SMTRAMPPI

1,200mm
1,740mm

4,200mm
1,740mm

Technical Information

Space Required 1740mm x 1740mm
Total Area 18m?
FHOF 900mm
Compliant NZS 5828:2015
AS 4685:2017
EN 1176:2008

Toddlers & @  Primary @ Teenagersto @  Whole family /
Pre-Schoalers 4k ‘o Big Kids A Young Adults 4 ‘Young at Heart

sales@playgroundcentre_com

Age groups appropriate for:
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